
Pos 

BMW Cup 

1 

2 

KING 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

KING 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Over 45 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

42. 

44 

42 

35 

7 

22 

37 

98 

26 

17 

54 

91 

61 

24 

061 

64 

10 

42.. 

37. 

98. 

44. 

131 

Name 

Gerhard EGGER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Gerhard EGGER 

Diego MILLOCH 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Lovro MARKIC 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Michele CARNIEL 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Lukáš VÁCLAVOVIČ 

Federico DAL PONT 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Stefano CANUTI 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Gerhard EGGER 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Lovro MARKIC 

Emil KOTVICA 

Boran RADISAVLJEVIC 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 959 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

6:34.241 

7:05.334 

6:34.242 

6:43.174 

6:51.998 

6:52.961 

6:52.966 

6:54.598 

7:04.993 

7:09.190 

7:12.021 

7:12.151 

7:15.892 

7:27.410 

7:34.016 

5:38.267 

5:44.367 

6:34.240 

6:52.967 

6:54.599 

7:05.349 

7:37.586 

Diff 

31.093 

8.932 

17.756 

18.719 

18.724 

20.356 

30.751 

34.948 

0.130 

3.871 

15.389 

21.995 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

18.727 

20.359 

31.109 

1:03.346 

Best Tm 

1:36.843 

1:42.846 

1:36.845 

1:38.303 

1:40.516 

1:40.293 

1:40.756 

1:41.277 

1:44.193 

1:43.398 

1:44.661 

1:45.151 

1:45.310 

1:49.324 

1:49.282 

1:49.212 

1:50.539 

1:36.844 

1:40.757 

1:41.277 

1:42.846 

1:50.227 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.001 

Avg. Speed 

152,240 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.843 

Best Speed 

154,939 

Best Lap by 

42. - Gerhard EGGER 
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2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2021 
11.04. 

Race - KING + Over 45 + BMW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:22:21 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.4.2021. 12:20 


